LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
INDIVIDUEL CADETS M&F 2EME
DIVISION

Epreuves
-44 v
FERTRE Maeva (85, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE FALLERON
'48 v
FUMOUX Zoe (44, PDL) JC NAZAIRIEN
. 4 LEMAIRE Lilou (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB CENTRE SARTHE
4 FOULON Charlotte (49, PDL) JC ANJOU
'52 v
MALIVERT Nadia (44, PDL) ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44
(+20pts) DETIENNE Cyllia (44, PDL) JUDO CLUB GETIGNOIS
W (+20pts) PESQUET Louna (85, PDL) JC YONNAIS
W 20pt) VERGRIETTE Carelle (85, PDL) PASS YON JUDO

5 (+10pts) OCEANA Chancia (44, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE BOUAYE



NC

4 4

NC

4 4

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

JACOBY KOALY Celia (49, PDL)

BELAUD Leonie (53, PDL)

DETIENNE Maellis (44, PDL)
FORGET Julie (53, PDL)
BURGAUD Emeline (85, PDL)

KERAVEC Milena (44, PDL)

ECHARD Zoe (44,PDL)

DE FREITAS BOURGEON Lola (44, PDL)

DALIBARD Lilou (72, PDL)

DELOS Manon (49, PDL)

PAQUEREAU Theia (49, PDL)
POULARD Aloha (53, PDL)
BABIN Cyrianne (44, PDL)

VINCENT Lisa (44, PDL)
NIZAN-ZELENT Mia (53, PDL)

ROUSSEAU Celeste (53, PDL)

DUBOIS Marie (53, PDL)
FOUILLEUL Thais (53, PDL)

GOUGEON Manon (44, PDL)

+70

KETSUGO ANGERS

ALLIANCE SPORT MONT AVALOIRS

JUDO CLUB GETIGNOIS

ALLIANCE SPORT MONT AVALOIRS

JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE

JC DE PORNIC

JUDO CLUB GETIGNOIS

JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE LOUE

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

ALLIANCE SPORT MONT AVALOIRS

JUDO ANCENIS

JUDO ANCENIS

J C MAYENNAIS

J C MAYENNAIS

E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU

E.S. DE BONCHAMP JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44



NC

b 4

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

BOUTOLLEAU Domitille (44, PDL)

LEQUEUX Meeva (72, PDL)

LHUISSIER DROUAULT Ingrid (49, PDL)

CORDEAU Helene (72,PDL)

SADOUET Lucas (49, PDL)

LEBBOUZI Youcef (49, PDL)
BREMONT Nolan (49, PDL)

ASSIER Julian (72, PDL)

HERMANGE-CARNET Goeffrey (72, PDL)

MENARD Titouan (85, PDL )
BART Nathan (49, PDL)

BOUGRIBATE Salim (44, PDL)

BALON Aurelien (44, PDL)

-55

ARNASSALON Esteban (49, PDL )

VIOLEAU Ugo (85, PDL)

MONTAUBAN Maxence (53, PDL)

QUENTIN Hugo (72, PDL)

HASPOT Louis (44, PDL)

LOREE Aillil (44, PDL)

JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB

JUDO CLUB CASTELORIEN

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

JUDO CLUB MAMERTIN

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

LA FERRIERE JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

JC NAZAIRIEN

JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

J C YONNAIS

E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU

SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

JC NAZAIRIEN

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

CHEVALIER Alex (49, PDL)
BECOTE Sacha (44, PDL)
PRONO Augustin (49, PDL)
ALENET Theophile (49, PDL)
CHEVALLIER Elliott (49, PDL)
BOUTREUX Elhio (49, PDL)
ERNEST Loan (53, PDL)
LACOSTE Louis (85, PDL)
LUHERNE Malo (49, PDL)
MARTIN Edgar (49, PDL)
MORINAIS Remy (72, PDL)
OSSANT Keegan (49, PDL)
PROUTEAU Nolann (85, PDL )
RADOUX Thomas (85, PDL)
SALLE Raphael (85, PDL)
TESSAEV Tourpal (72, PDL)

TRICOIRE Simon (85, PDL)

DEROUET Baptiste (49, PDL )
COCHET Eliott (49, PDL)

LAUNAY Nathan (53, PDL)
DAVID Theo (49, PDL)
MAQUIN Victor (44, PDL)

DE LA VILLEON Clement (49, PDL)

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

UNION ANJOU JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

ALLIANCE SPORT MONT AVALOIRS

JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

JC ANJOU

SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB DIONYSIEN ET D.A.

AIZENAY JUDO CLUB

J C YONNAIS

STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE

PASS YON JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

J C MAYENNAIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

SHIN DOJO HERBLINOIS

JUDO CLUB MONPLAISIR



7  (+10pts)
NC
NC (+10pts)
NC
NC
NC (+20pts)
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

b 4
T (+40 pts)

5 (+20pts)

5 (+20pts)

NC

NC

GASSE Sabri (72, PDL)

AMBS Achille (44, PDL)
COCHY Romeo (53,PDL)
ECREMENT Antoine (85, PDL)
FEST Anthony (53, PDL)
FOULONNEAU Elouan (49, PDL)
LENON-TEBIB Noa (44, PDL)
MICHELOT Thibault (44, PDL)
OLLIVRO CHEVALIER Riwal (49, PDL)
PIVETTE Geoffrey (72, PDL)
RAMIREZ Emeric (85, PDL)
RATIER Lucas (85, PDL)

THIELIN Louis (85, PDL)

-73
MICOU - MICHEL Dylan (85, PDL)
KOZURA Liam (85, PDL)
LANDAIS Paul (44, PDL)

MONNIER Nicolas (44, PDL)
BERTIN Santiago (49, PDL)
MORIN Jules (85, PDL)
MAREAU Maxime (53, PDL)
POLOMACK Raphael (72, PDL)
BERNARD Tobias (85, PDL )

BONNET Camille (44, PDL)

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

J.C.ERNEEN

J C YONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE MESLAY DU MAINE

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

SHIN DOJO HERBLINOIS

JUDO CLUB GUERANDAIS

ANJOU OUEST JUDO

JUDO CLUB DES BRIERES

JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS

PASS YON JUDO

J C YONNAIS

J C YONNAIS

JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

JUDO ATLANTIC CLUB

JUDO CLUB MONPLAISIR

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

ALLIANCE SPORT MONT AVALOIRS

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS

DOJO PONTCHATEAU



NC +10pts) BOURSIER Hugo (49, PDL)

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

5

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BUSSEROLLES Paul (85, PDL)
DEFOULOUNOUX Thomas (49, PDL )
DENNU Marius (85, PDL)
FOURMOND Camille (72, PDL)
JOURNEAU Axel (49, PDL)
PELISSON Antonin (49, PDL)
SINEAU Martin (44, PDL)

VALLEE Kenny (72, PDL)

FORGET Thomas (53, PDL)
LEGORJUS Eriano (44, PDL)
THIELLEUX Eloi (53, PDL)

BLIN Quentin (53, PDL)

RICHARD-OLIVE Yannis (44, PDL)

-90

COLLEN Tristan (85, PDL)

+90
ZERGUINI Wandy (53, PDL)

LE ROUX Corentin (49, PDL)

JC ANJOU

JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS

JC ANJOU

JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

DOJO NANTAIS

JUDO CLUB DES BRIERES

ALLIANCE SPORT MONT AVALOIRS

ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44

E.S. DE BONCHAMP JUDO

J.C.ERNEEN

JUDO CLUB DE VALLET

PASS YON JUDO

E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB POUANCEEN



